Resultat: SM 3 2020-02-29 15:52:36 - 20200229 - Prod24

Pos Forare

1

ONOOUTDA WN N

Daniel Blomqvist ]
Michael Landrud
Theo Andersson ]
Anders Gustafson
Evelina Persson
Johan Thorsson
Pontus Sandberg
Hampus Persson
Victor Thorsson
Anders Strand

Per Andersson
Torgny Nordgren
Mikael Svensson
Pierre Gryth
Fredrik Bergdahl
Henrik Nielsen
Christer Helgesson
Tomas Nilsson

Hakan Hjalmarsson

Gunnar Amell
Mats Augustinsson
Kennet Hellstréom
Jimmy Nilsson
Birger Elfstrom
Peter Krlger
Hans Pettersson
Joakim Halldorf
Christer Blixt
Alvar Stark J
Maggan Nilsson
Mikael Wingfors
Peter Persson
Adam Florentzson
Lars Harrysson
Steen Michaelsen

Klubb
TEAM21
KSRC/AU
MK Ran
Vimmerby MS
KSRC/AU
AMK
Malmé SRC
KSRC/AU
AMK
Malmé SRC
BMK

AMK
Mullsjo
KSRC/AU
Mullsjo
Ronneby MHF
Malmé SRC
BSCC
TEAM21
Mullsjo
BSCC
G069
BSCC
Malmé SRC
TEAM21
BSCC

AMK

G069
TEAM21
BSCC
BSCC
KSRC/AU
Mullsjo
Embry.se
Danmark

Kvalresultat
4,597
4.652
4,872
4.880
4.960
5.015
4,927
4.990
4,785
5.185
4,911
4,961
5.197
5.019
4.896
5.293
5.287
4,916
5.002
5.471
5.336
5.540
5.262
5.375
5.505
5.309
5.190
5.769
4.884
5.784
5.778
5.144
8.407
5.505
5.003

Totalresultat
472.98
466.39
462.71
457.40
454,36
448.36
442.74
442.69
440.70
439.57
437.39
437.25
430.43
430.15
429.65
422.09
421.58
421.30
416.38
412.27
411.70
406.87
405.73
402.34
398.27
398.02
397.43
389.29
386.03
379.76
377.77
368.07
344.60
343.23
340.03

QP Poang

3

3
2
1
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25
23
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15
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Resultat: SM 4 2020-02-29 20:47:46 - 20200229 - ES24

Pos Forare

1

Nouh~ WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Michael Landrud
Hampus Persson
Theo Andersson ]
Anders Gustafson
Torgny Nordgren
Pontus Sandberg
Steen Michaelsen
Lars Harrysson
Christer Helgesson
Fredrik Bergdahl
Anders Strand
Peter Persson
Johan Thorsson
Henrik Nielsen

Per Andersson
Daniel Blomqvist ]
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Peter Kruger
Mikael Svensson
Mats Augustinsson
Kennet Hellstrom
Hans Pettersson
Joakim Halldorf
Gunnar Amell
Evelina Persson
Mikael Wingfors
Birger Elfstrom
Victor Thorsson

Klubb
KSRC/AU
KSRC/AU
MK Ran
Vimmerby MS
AMK
Malmé SRC
Danmark
Embry.se
Malm6 SRC
Mullsjo
Malm6 SRC
KSRC/AU
AMK
Ronneby MHF
BMK
TEAM21
TEAM21
TEAM21
Mullsjo
BSCC
G069
BSCC

AMK
Mullsjo
KSRC/AU
BSCC
Malmé SRC
AMK

Kvalresultat
4.272

4.246
4.298
4.364
4.425
4.512
4.382
4.599
4.441
4.748
4.934
4.478
4.392
4.766
4.466
4.447
4.519
4.477
4.612
4.873
4.691
4.610
4.827
4.901
4.561
5.007
4.619
4.352

Totalresultat
319.16

308.02
302.16
299.30
295.72
295.28
294.71
292.21
290.36
287.40
287.06
287.05
285.51
285.36
284.85
281.77
281.72
280.84
278.12
276.65
272.36
270.42
270.34
268.14
267.76
262.86
153
143

QP Poang

2
3
1

30
27
25
23
21
20
19
0
18
17
16
15
14
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Sum Heat

32
30
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21
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0
18
17
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15
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11
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